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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

F4 - SENIOR
1o TREINO - F4

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:22:11

S/SS

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
09/12/2024 14:22 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
8 1:13.727 +0.995 14:38:30.111
(0) ARISTIDES LIMA 9 1:12.918 +0.186 14:39:43.029
1 1:14.419 +3.442 14:27:37.374 10 1:13.497 +0.765 14:40:56.526
2 1:13.099 +2.122 14:28:50.473 1" 1:14.103 +1.371 14:42:10.629
3 1:11.933 +0.956 14:30:02.406 12 1:13.101 +0.369 14:43:23.730
4 1:12.094 +1.117 14:31:14.500 13 1:29.945 +17.213 14:44:53.675
5 1:44177 +33.200 14:32:58.677 14 1:12.888 +0.156 14:46:06.563
6 1:12.165 +1.188 14:34:10.842 15 1:12.884 +0.152 14:47:19.447
7 1:16.210 +5.233 14:35:27.052
8 1:12.425 +1.448 14:36:39.477
9 1:12.060 +1.083 14:37:51.537
10 1:11.968 +0.991 14:39:03.505
" 1:11.830 +0.853 14:40:15.335
12 1:11.357 +0.380 14:41:26.692
13 14:42:37.669
14 1:11.708 +0.731 14:43:49.377
15 1:11.682 +0.705 14:45:01.059
16 1:11.612 +0.635 14:46:12.671
17 1:11.608 +0.631 14:47:24.279
(3) EDUARD MORCEGAO
1 1:14.967 +3.528 14:28:08.033
2 1:13.394 +1.955 14:29:21.427
3 1:13.370 +1.931 14:30:34.797
4 1:11.919 +0.480 14:31:46.716
5 1:11.515 +0.076 14:32:58.231
6 1:11.858 +0.419 14:34:10.089
7 1:12.156 +0.717 14:35:22.245
8 1:11.867 +0.428 14:36:34.112
9 3:28.202 +2:16.763 14:40:02.314
10 1:12.407 +0.968 14:41:14.721
11 1:12.592 +1.153 14:42:27.313
12 1:13.253 +1.814 14:43:40.566
13 1:12.278 +0.839 14:44:52.844
14 1:11.956 +0.517 14:46:04.800
15 1:11.439 14:47:16.239
(750) FABIANO MAGALHAES
1 1:15.085 +3.455 14:23:29.624
2 1:13.166 +1.536 14:24:42.790
3 1:16.422 +4.792 14:25:59.212
4 1:17.859 +6.229 14:27:17.071
5 1:12.865 +1.235 14:28:29.936
6 56.561 -15.069 14:29:26.497
7 2:13.372 +1:01.742 14:31:39.869
8 1:11.840 +0.210 14:32:51.709
9 1:12.490 +0.860 14:34:04.199
10 1:15.185 +3.555 14:35:19.384
" 1:11.866 +0.236 14:36:31.250
12 14:37:42.880
13 1:11.790 +0.160 14:38:54.670
14 2:11.433 +59.803 14:41:06.103
15 1:11.786 +0.156 14:42:17.889
16 1:11.689 +0.059 14:43:29.578
17 1:17.065 +5.435 14:44:46.643
18 1:12.258 +0.628 14:45:58.901
19 1:11.828 +0.198 14:47:10.729
(27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO
1 1:14.056 +1.324 14:24:50.078
2 14:26:02.810
3 1:13.667 +0.935 14:27:16.477
4 1:13.294 +0.562 14:28:29.771
5 1:15.619 +2.887 14:29:45.390
6 6:17.353 +5:04.621 14:36:02.743
7 1:13.641 +0.909 14:37:16.384
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